
 

 

Resultat WCF-ringar – söndagen den 2 november 

 

Kitten ring – deltagare: 7 

Ras Namn Nr Placering 

SIB Moroz's Koselig 56 1 

SIB WonderlandElves Sòl 44 2 

SIB Largo Alex Nový Vek 42 3 

SOM Makeda’s Elwood of Foxholm*D 61 4 

    

 

Junior ring – deltagare: 10 

Ras Namn Nr Placering 

BUR S*Velvetyhill’s Ögonfröjd 96 1 

MCO S*Feral Coon’s Chandra Heart of Fire 19 2 

SIB Sunrise Sibersineva*PL 60 3 

PER Kaw-Liga’s Milo 123 4 

SIB Solfrökens Io 47 5 

 

 

  



 

 

Adult ring – deltagare:  21 

Ras Namn Nr Placering 

PER S*Twice-As-Nice Piece Of Gold 8 1 

BRI Tazzamore's Puzzel 70 2 

NFO S*Zygot's Mr Sancy 36 3 

BUR Nelson Vally 95 4 

SIB Fazette's Alba 57 5 

SIB WonderlandElves Cherry 48 6 

BML Lancelot Dee 12 7 

SFS Dzin Valgeria 114 8 

SIB Fazette's Bonnie 51 9 

SOM Somalissa Rey 67 10 

 

Neuter ring – deltagare:  24 

Ras Namn Nr Placering 
OSH Josephine Jolie Imp Oneiri*CZ 115 1 

PER S*Twice-As-Nice Night Rider 10 2 

SBI Chanjeli´s Clint 41 3 

NFO SE*Soleborgs Suckulent 33 4 

SPH Andantes Engin Elvis 120 5 

MCO Buffalo's Amilyn Holdo 21 6 

BRI Andantes Engin Elvis 74 7 

MCO Buffalo's Bobby 24 8 

SFS Epiphany´s Galloway World Champion 113 9 

MCO GIPR SE*Korsars Katten Sigrid 16 10 

 

  



 

 

Jubilee ring “Kitten/Junior”: deltagare 15 

Ras Namn Nr Placering 
SIB WonderlandElves Sòl 44 1 

SIB Fazette's Ella 56 2 

SIB Largo Alex Nový Vek 42 3 

SOM Foxholm Lucy 68 4 

BUR S*Velvetyhill’s Ögonfröjd 96 5 

SIB Moroz's Hyggelig 50 6 

SOM Foxholm Liv 64 7 

SIB Sunrise Sibersineva*PL 60 8 

SOM Makeda’s Elwood of Foxholm*D 61 9 

MCO S*Feral Coon’s Chandra Heart of Fire 19 10 

 

Jubilee ring “All age”: deltagare 41 

Ras Namn Nr Placering 
SIB WonderlandElves Cherry 48 1 

BML Lancelot Dee 12 2 

PER S*Twice-As-Nice Piece Of Gold 8 3 

BRI Andantes Engin Elvis 74 4 

MCO Buffalo's Amilyn Holdo 21 5 

BUR Nelson Vally 95 6 

NFO SE*Soleborgs Suckulent 33 7 

SOM Somalissa Rey 67 8 

SPH Västkustpärlan Estelle 119 9 

BRI Tazzamore's Puzzel 70 10 

 


